Harmony Corner
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray
Front
Adjustment
Return
Adjustment
Door
opening Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1100x800mm 1070-1080mm 772-790mm 433-443mm F-SLC1100X800 L or R PC £2,835
1200x800mm 1170-1180mm 772-790mm 463-473mm F-SLC1200X800 L or R PC £2,965
1400x800mm 1370-1380mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-SLC1400X800 L or R PC £3,230
1600x800mm 1570-1580mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-SLC1600X800 L or R PC £3,500
1100x900mm 1070-1080mm 872-890mm 433-443mm F-SLC1100X900 L or R PC £3,095
1200x900mm 1170-1180mm 872-890mm 463-473mm F-SLC1200X900 L or R PC £3,230
1400x900mm 1370-1380mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-SLC1400X900 L or R PC £3,500
1600x900mm 1570-1580mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-SLC1600X900 L or R PC £3,760
10mm to front, 18mm to return
Tier 4
Left hand Right hand
Harmony Corner